
Sr. No. Enrolment Number Name Programme Name Term Year Cycle

1 OL/GEN/24002240001 KHADE SAGAR SANTU Master of Social Work 1 2024 JANUARY

2 OL/GEN/24002240002 BORADE GORAKHNATH RANGNATH Master of Social Work 1 2024 JANUARY

3 OL/GEN/2400223A0001 PAWAR HARSHADA SANJAY Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

4 OL/GEN/2400223A0002 RATHOD SUDHAKAR BHATU Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

5 OL/GEN/2400223A0003 DESHMUKH VIRENDRA RAJENDRA Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

6 OL/GEN/2400223A0004 KARNALE JAYKUMAR MADHAVRAO Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

7 OL/GEN/2400223A0005 RAJESH DINESH CHANDRA PATIL Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

8 OL/GEN/2400223A0006 SAID ANKUSH VISHNU Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

9 OL/GEN/2400223A0007 KACHORE JAGDISHKUMAR VISHVA Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

10 OL/GEN/2400223A0009 SUPARE PALLAVI JALINDRA Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

11 OL/GEN/2400223A0008 GADEKAR KRUSHNA SALUBA Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

12 OL/GEN/2400223A0013 AKHADE ARATI BHAGWANAPPA Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

13 OL/GEN/2400223A0014 MAHALKAR RAVINDRA JANARDHAN Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

14 OL/GEN/2400223A0015 GAVALI PRASHANT BABAN Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

15 OL/GEN/2400223A0017 BADAK BHAKTI SUBHASH Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

16 OL/GEN/2400223A0012 BANKAR LATESH BHIKAN Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

17 OL/GEN/2400223A0010 SHELAR MAHESH SANJAY Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

18 OL/GEN/2400223A0018 GIRI DILIP MOTIGIR Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

19 OL/GEN/2400223A0020 GIRI UDDHAV PANDURANG Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

20 OL/GEN/2400223A0021 SONAWANE VANITA RATAN Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

21 OL/GEN/2400223A0024 KOLI TUKARAM PANDHARINATH Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

22 OL/GEN/2400223A0025 DEVKATE VIDHYA WAMANRAO Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY
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23 OL/GEN/2400223A0026 PINGAT ASHOK GOVIND Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

24 OL/GEN/2400223A0027 SONAWANE ROHAN SAHEBRAO Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

25 OL/GEN/2400223A0028 KHARAT ARUN LAXMANRAO Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

26 OL/GEN/2400223A0030 SUNDARDE SONALI PRATAP Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

27 OL/GEN/2400223A0033 GOLDE JYOTI SANDURAM Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

28 OL/GEN/2400223A0034 MHASKE CHANDRAKANT LAXMAN Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

29 OL/GEN/2400223A0036 SONAWANE DATTARYA SOMINATH Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

30 OL/GEN/2400223A0037 KALE BALU RAMPRASAD Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

31 OL/GEN/2400223A0038 PARDESHI PUNAM PRAKASH Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

32 OL/GEN/2400223A0043 MUTHAL SHOBHA SUDHAKAR Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

33 OL/GEN/2400223A0039 SALARI NAVID TAJMMUL JAMEEL Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

34 OL/GEN/2400223A0040 MUTHAL BHAGWAT SUDHAKAR Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

35 OL/GEN/2400223A0041 SADAFULE SUPRIYA SALUJIRAO Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

36 OL/GEN/2400223A0042 PATIL HARISH SHIVAJI Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

37 OL/GEN/2400223A0044 JADHAV PRASHANT BALASAHEB Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

38 OL/GEN/2400223A0023 KACHEKAR ASHVINI RAMESHRAO Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

39 OL/GEN/2400223A0031 WANE SHIVAJI MANIKRAO Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

40 OL/GEN/2400223A0011 GHULE ASHABAI DHONDIBA Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

41 OL/GEN/2400223A0035 SHAHANE VARSHARANI CHANDRAKANT Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

42 OL/HO/Ge0100223A0005 SEEMA PRABHUDAS BORKAR Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

43 OL/HO/Ge0100223A0003 BHUPENDRAKUMAR D KHOBRAGADE Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

44 OL/HO/Ge0100223A0006 NITIN SAHEBRAO PATIL Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

45 OL/GEN/2400223A0019 GASAVI SURYAKALA BHIMRAO Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

46 OL/GEN/2400223A0029 GAIKWAD SWARI BANSI Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

47 OL/GEN/2400223A0045 PADMAKAR GURUNATH KENDRE PATIL Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

48 OL/GEN/2400223A0032 RAJASHREE WALMIK PAWAR Master of Social Work 1 2023 JULY

49 OL/GEN/24002240001 KHADE SAGAR SANTU Master of Social Work 2 2024 JANUARY

50 OL/GEN/24002240002 BORADE GORAKHNATH RANGNATH Master of Social Work 2 2024 JANUARY

51 OL/GEN/24002240001 KHADE SAGAR SANTU Master of Social Work 2 2024 JANUARY

52 OL/GEN/24002240002 BORADE GORAKHNATH RANGNATH Master of Social Work 2 2024 JANUARY

Master of Social Work (MSW) II Semester



53 OL/GEN/2400223A0001 PAWAR HARSHADA SANJAY Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

54 OL/GEN/2400223A0002 RATHOD SUDHAKAR BHATU Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

55 OL/GEN/2400223A0003 DESHMUKH VIRENDRA RAJENDRA Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

56 OL/GEN/2400223A0004 KARNALE JAYKUMAR MADHAVRAO Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

57 OL/GEN/2400223A0005 RAJESH DINESH CHANDRA PATIL Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

58 OL/GEN/2400223A0006 SAID ANKUSH VISHNU Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

59 OL/GEN/2400223A0007 KACHORE JAGDISHKUMAR VISHVA Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

60 OL/GEN/2400223A0008 GADEKAR KRUSHNA SALUBA Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

61 OL/GEN/2400223A0009 SUPARE PALLAVI JALINDRA Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

62 OL/GEN/2400223A0010 SHELAR MAHESH SANJAY Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

63 OL/GEN/2400223A0011 GHULE ASHABAI DHONDIBA Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

64 OL/GEN/2400223A0012 BANKAR LATESH BHIKAN Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

65 OL/GEN/2400223A0013 AKHADE ARATI BHAGWANAPPA Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

66 OL/GEN/2400223A0014 MAHALKAR RAVINDRA JANARDHAN Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

67 OL/GEN/2400223A0015 GAVALI PRASHANT BABAN Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

68 OL/GEN/2400223A0016 CHIMANKAR MADHURI PANDURANG Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

69 OL/GEN/2400223A0017 BADAK BHAKTI SUBHASH Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

70 OL/GEN/2400223A0018 GIRI DILIP MOTIGIR Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

71 OL/GEN/2400223A0019 GASAVI SURYAKALA BHIMRAO Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

72 OL/GEN/2400223A0020 GIRI UDDHAV PANDURANG Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

73 OL/GEN/2400223A0021 SONAWANE VANITA RATAN Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

74 OL/GEN/2400223A0024 KOLI TUKARAM PANDHARINATH Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

75 OL/GEN/2400223A0025 DEVKATE VIDHYA WAMANRAO Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

76 OL/GEN/2400223A0026 PINGAT ASHOK GOVIND Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

77 OL/GEN/2400223A0027 SONAWANE ROHAN SAHEBRAO Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

78 OL/GEN/2400223A0028 KHARAT ARUN LAXMANRAO Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

79 OL/GEN/2400223A0029 GAIKWAD SWARI BANSI Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

80 OL/GEN/2400223A0030 SUNDARDE SONALI PRATAP Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

81 OL/GEN/2400223A0031 WANE SHIVAJI MANIKRAO Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

82 OL/GEN/2400223A0033 GOLDE JYOTI SANDURAM Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

83 OL/GEN/2400223A0034 MHASKE CHANDRAKANT LAXMAN Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

84 OL/GEN/2400223A0035 SHAHANE VARSHARANI CHANDRAKANT Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY



85 OL/GEN/2400223A0036 SONAWANE DATTARYA SOMINATH Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

86 OL/GEN/2400223A0037 KALE BALU RAMPRASAD Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

87 OL/GEN/2400223A0038 PARDESHI PUNAM PRAKASH Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

88 OL/GEN/2400223A0039 SALARI NAVID TAJMMUL JAMEEL Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

89 OL/GEN/2400223A0040 MUTHAL BHAGWAT SUDHAKAR Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

90 OL/GEN/2400223A0041 SADAFULE SUPRIYA SALUJIRAO Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

91 OL/GEN/2400223A0042 PATIL HARISH SHIVAJI Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

92 OL/GEN/2400223A0043 MUTHAL SHOBHA SUDHAKAR Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

93 OL/GEN/2400223A0044 JADHAV PRASHANT BALASAHEB Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

94 OL/GEN/2400223A0023 KACHEKAR ASHVINI RAMESHRAO Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

95 OL/GEN/2400223A0045 PADMAKAR GURUNATH KENDRE PATIL Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

96 OL/GEN/2400223A0032 RAJASHREE WALMIK PAWAR Master of Social Work 2 2023 JULY

97 OL/GEN/24002230001 TEKALE AKSHAY ASARAM Master of Social Work 3 2023 JANUARY

98 OL/GEN/24002230002 ALANE SHITAL SUBHASHRAO Master of Social Work 3 2023 JANUARY

99 OL/GEN/24002230003 PATIL RESHMA MURLIDAR Master of Social Work 3 2023 JANUARY

100 OL/GEN/24002230004 MALI SHIVANI JAGDISH Master of Social Work 3 2023 JANUARY

101 OL/GEN/24002230005 PATIL JYOTI SUKARYA Master of Social Work 3 2023 JANUARY

102 OL/GEN/24002230006 MANISHA KUMARI Master of Social Work 3 2023 JANUARY

103 OL/GEN/24002230007 RATHOD MANOJ BHAUSAHEB Master of Social Work 3 2023 JANUARY

104 OL/GEN/24002230008 KHILLARE PRASHANT PRAKASH Master of Social Work 3 2023 JANUARY

105 OL/GEN/24002230001 TEKALE AKSHAY ASARAM Master of Social Work 3 2023 JANUARY

106 OL/GEN/24002230002 ALANE SHITAL SUBHASHRAO Master of Social Work 3 2023 JANUARY

107 OL/GEN/24002230003 PATIL RESHMA MURLIDAR Master of Social Work 3 2023 JANUARY

108 OL/GEN/24002230004 MALI SHIVANI JAGDISH Master of Social Work 3 2023 JANUARY

109 OL/GEN/24002230005 PATIL JYOTI SUKARYA Master of Social Work 3 2023 JANUARY

110 OL/GEN/24002230006 MANISHA KUMARI Master of Social Work 3 2023 JANUARY

111 OL/GEN/24002230007 RATHOD MANOJ BHAUSAHEB Master of Social Work 3 2023 JANUARY

112 OL/GEN/24002230008 KHILLARE PRASHANT PRAKASH Master of Social Work 3 2023 JANUARY

113 OL/GEN/2400222A0029 VEER ARCHANA SHRIDHAR Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

114 OL/GEN/24002230001 TEKALE AKSHAY ASARAM Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY
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115 OL/GEN/2400222A0013 TUPE VINOD MADHUKAR Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

116 OL/GEN/2400222A0001 SARATE SUVARNA MADHAV Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

117 OL/GEN/2400222A0005 BILHARE SATISH SHESHRAO Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

118 OL/GEN/2400222A0006 CHAVAN SUBHASH LAXMAN Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

119 OL/GEN/2400222A0007 CHAVAN ROHINI KANTARAM Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

120 OL/GEN/2400222A0008 DHAGE RAJENDRA NATHA Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

121 OL/GEN/2400222A0009 SUKATE MARUTI DEVRAM Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

122 OL/GEN/2400222A0010 THOMBARE CHHAYA SUDAMRAO Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

123 OL/GEN/2400222A0011 TUPE DNYANESHWAR SAMPAT Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

124 OL/GEN/2400222A0012 DAKLE VANDANA BHANUDAS Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

125 OL/GEN/2400222A0014 BHALERAO MADHURI RAMCHANDRA Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

126 OL/GEN/2400222A0015 KENDE PADMASHRI SHAKTIKUMAR Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

127 OL/GEN/2400222A0016 MUNDE PRADEEP SAHEBRAO Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

128 OL/GEN/2400222A0017 NISARGANDH SIDDHARTH VINAYAK Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

129 OL/GEN/2400222A0019 VALVI LEETA MIRYA Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

130 OL/GEN/2400222A0020 SHETE SOMNATH SURESH Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

131 OL/GEN/2400222A0021 SHIVARKAR GOPAL RUPRAO Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

132 OL/GEN/2400222A0022 MHASKE VANDANA MANIKRAO Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

133 OL/GEN/2400222A0023 MHASKE MEENA MANIKRAO Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

134 OL/GEN/2400222A0026 RITHE SAVITA RAMBHAU Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

135 OL/GEN/2400222A0027 RATHOD ASHWINI RAGHUNATH Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

136 OL/GEN/2400222A0028 BALHAL REKHA AMBADAS Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

137 OL/GEN/2400222A0030 JAI KUMAR SEDHA Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

138 OL/GEN/2400222A0031 DESHPANDE SWATI SANJAY Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

139 OL/GEN/2400222A0032 MALODE KAVITA JAGANNATH Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

140 OL/GEN/2400222A0035 SONAWANE DNYANESHWAR DATTU Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

141 OL/GEN/2400222A0036 ABHANG ASAWARI ARUN Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

142 OL/GEN/2400222A0037 SHIRWAT KAVITA BABASAHEB Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

143 OL/GEN/2400222A0038 PATIL KAVITA RAMESH Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

144 OL/GEN/2400222A0039 BHALERAO SUVARNA SURYAKANT Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

145 OL/GEN/2400222A0040 JOSHI ARTI SHIVAJIRAO Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

146 OL/GEN/2400222A0043 CHAVAN SUNIL GOVIND Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY



147 OL/GEN/2400222A0044 SHELKE MACHINDRANATH NAVNATH Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

148 OL/GEN/2400222A0045 BAGUL PANCHSHEELA MACHHINDRA Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

149 OL/GEN/2400222A0046 KADAM SHAM BALAJI Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

150 OL/GEN/2400222A0047 MADNE ROHINI BHAUSAHEB Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

151 OL/GEN/2400222A0048 RUPEKAR KUNAL RAJU Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

152 OL/GEN/2400222A0049 KALE GOPAL KISANRAO Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

153 OL/GEN/2400222A0050 KATKHADE DATTATRAY BAPURAO Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

154 OL/GEN/2400222A0051 BODHAK BABASAHEB MACHHINDRA Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

155 OL/GEN/2400222A0052 MAHAJAN EKNATH BABURAO Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

156 OL/GEN/2400222A0053 SHEJWAL DIPA MOHAN Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

157 OL/GEN/2400222A0054 MHASKE KANCHAN DADARAO Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

158 OL/GEN/2400222A0055 KATAKHADE SHIVAJI HANUMAN Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

159 OL/GEN/2400222A0057 SHAHA RUKYYABI MUSA Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

160 OL/GEN/2400222A0058 DESHMUKH VITTHAL DHONDIRAMJI Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

161 OL/GEN/2400222A0059 GOPHANE VIKAS ATMARAM Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

162 OL/GEN/2400222A0056 ARUNA KIRAN SAINDANE Master of Social Work 3 2022 JULY

163 OL/GEN/24002230001 TEKALE AKSHAY ASARAM Master of Social Work 4 2023 JANUARY

164 OL/GEN/24002230002 ALANE SHITAL SUBHASHRAO Master of Social Work 4 2023 JANUARY

165 OL/GEN/24002230003 PATIL RESHMA MURLIDAR Master of Social Work 4 2023 JANUARY

166 OL/GEN/24002230004 MALI SHIVANI JAGDISH Master of Social Work 4 2023 JANUARY

167 OL/GEN/24002230005 PATIL JYOTI SUKARYA Master of Social Work 4 2023 JANUARY

168 OL/GEN/24002230006 MANISHA KUMARI Master of Social Work 4 2023 JANUARY

169 OL/GEN/24002230007 RATHOD MANOJ BHAUSAHEB Master of Social Work 4 2023 JANUARY

170 OL/GEN/24002230008 KHILLARE PRASHANT PRAKASH Master of Social Work 4 2023 JANUARY

171 OL/GEN/24002230001 TEKALE AKSHAY ASARAM Master of Social Work 4 2023 JANUARY

172 OL/GEN/24002230002 ALANE SHITAL SUBHASHRAO Master of Social Work 4 2023 JANUARY

173 OL/GEN/24002230003 PATIL RESHMA MURLIDAR Master of Social Work 4 2023 JANUARY

174 OL/GEN/24002230004 MALI SHIVANI JAGDISH Master of Social Work 4 2023 JANUARY

175 OL/GEN/24002230005 PATIL JYOTI SUKARYA Master of Social Work 4 2023 JANUARY

176 OL/GEN/24002230006 MANISHA KUMARI Master of Social Work 4 2023 JANUARY

177 OL/GEN/24002230007 RATHOD MANOJ BHAUSAHEB Master of Social Work 4 2023 JANUARY
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178 OL/GEN/24002230008 KHILLARE PRASHANT PRAKASH Master of Social Work 4 2023 JANUARY

179 OL/GEN/2400222A0029 VEER ARCHANA SHRIDHAR Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

180 OL/GEN/2400222A0013 TUPE VINOD MADHUKAR Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

181 OL/GEN/2400222A0001 SARATE SUVARNA MADHAV Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

182 OL/GEN/2400222A0005 BILHARE SATISH SHESHRAO Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

183 OL/GEN/2400222A0006 CHAVAN SUBHASH LAXMAN Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

184 OL/GEN/2400222A0007 CHAVAN ROHINI KANTARAM Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

185 OL/GEN/2400222A0008 DHAGE RAJENDRA NATHA Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

186 OL/GEN/2400222A0009 SUKATE MARUTI DEVRAM Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

187 OL/GEN/2400222A0010 THOMBARE CHHAYA SUDAMRAO Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

188 OL/GEN/2400222A0011 TUPE DNYANESHWAR SAMPAT Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

189 OL/GEN/2400222A0012 DAKLE VANDANA BHANUDAS Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

190 OL/GEN/2400222A0014 BHALERAO MADHURI RAMCHANDRA Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

191 OL/GEN/2400222A0015 KENDE PADMASHRI SHAKTIKUMAR Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

192 OL/GEN/2400222A0016 MUNDE PRADEEP SAHEBRAO Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

193 OL/GEN/2400222A0017 NISARGANDH SIDDHARTH VINAYAK Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

194 OL/GEN/2400222A0019 VALVI LEETA MIRYA Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

195 OL/GEN/2400222A0020 SHETE SOMNATH SURESH Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

196 OL/GEN/2400222A0021 SHIVARKAR GOPAL RUPRAO Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

197 OL/GEN/2400222A0022 MHASKE VANDANA MANIKRAO Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

198 OL/GEN/2400222A0023 MHASKE MEENA MANIKRAO Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

199 OL/GEN/2400222A0026 RITHE SAVITA RAMBHAU Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

200 OL/GEN/2400222A0027 RATHOD ASHWINI RAGHUNATH Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

201 OL/GEN/2400222A0028 BALHAL REKHA AMBADAS Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

202 OL/GEN/2400222A0030 JAI KUMAR SEDHA Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

203 OL/GEN/2400222A0031 DESHPANDE SWATI SANJAY Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

204 OL/GEN/2400222A0032 MALODE KAVITA JAGANNATH Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

205 OL/GEN/2400222A0035 SONAWANE DNYANESHWAR DATTU Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

206 OL/GEN/2400222A0036 ABHANG ASAWARI ARUN Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

207 OL/GEN/2400222A0037 SHIRWAT KAVITA BABASAHEB Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

208 OL/GEN/2400222A0038 PATIL KAVITA RAMESH Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

209 OL/GEN/2400222A0039 BHALERAO SUVARNA SURYAKANT Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY



210 OL/GEN/2400222A0040 JOSHI ARTI SHIVAJIRAO Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

211 OL/GEN/2400222A0043 CHAVAN SUNIL GOVIND Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

212 OL/GEN/2400222A0044 SHELKE MACHINDRANATH NAVNATH Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

213 OL/GEN/2400222A0045 BAGUL PANCHSHEELA MACHHINDRA Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

214 OL/GEN/2400222A0046 KADAM SHAM BALAJI Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

215 OL/GEN/2400222A0047 MADNE ROHINI BHAUSAHEB Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

216 OL/GEN/2400222A0048 RUPEKAR KUNAL RAJU Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

217 OL/GEN/2400222A0049 KALE GOPAL KISANRAO Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

218 OL/GEN/2400222A0050 KATKHADE DATTATRAY BAPURAO Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

219 OL/GEN/2400222A0051 BODHAK BABASAHEB MACHHINDRA Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

220 OL/GEN/2400222A0052 MAHAJAN EKNATH BABURAO Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

221 OL/GEN/2400222A0053 SHEJWAL DIPA MOHAN Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

222 OL/GEN/2400222A0054 MHASKE KANCHAN DADARAO Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

223 OL/GEN/2400222A0055 KATAKHADE SHIVAJI HANUMAN Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

224 OL/GEN/2400222A0057 SHAHA RUKYYABI MUSA Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

225 OL/GEN/2400222A0058 DESHMUKH VITTHAL DHONDIRAMJI Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

226 OL/GEN/2400222A0059 GOPHANE VIKAS ATMARAM Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

227 OL/GEN/2400222A0056 ARUNA KIRAN SAINDANE Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

228 OL/GEN/24002210049 KADAM MEENATAI SARANGDHAR Master of Social Work 4 2022 JULY

229 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0002 MACHHINDRA GANGARAM DAPHAL Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

230 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0007 FIROZKHAN SAHEBKHAN PATHAN Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

231 OL/B.Ed/1201223A0002 DNYANESHWAR ANANT SHINDE Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

232 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0010 RAMDAS NARAYAN CHATE Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

233 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0001 RAJESH BALASAHEB KARALE Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

234 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0004 PRITI ABHIMAN PAGAR Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

235 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0017 SANJAY BABURAO RAUT Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

236 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0014 NILESH AJABRAO AHIRE Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

237 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0003 AMITKUMAR SUDHIRBHAI PATIL Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

238 OL/B.Ed/1201223A0001 HARI BHAGWAT DHOBALE Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

239 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0008 KAKASAHEB RAMNATH KANGUNE Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

240 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0009 NIRMALA VIKRAM JOGDANDE Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.) Ist Semester



241 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0015 KARTIKI MADHUKAR SONAWANE Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

242 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0005 VITTAL ANTARAM KALE Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

243 OL/B.Ed/1301223A0001 PRANIT RAJENDRA YEOLE Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

244 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0006 DNYANESHWAR DIGAMBAR CHEDE Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

245 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0013 KRISHNA VALUBA KAKDE Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

246 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0011 DHANRAJ VISHWANATH SATPUTE Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

247 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0012 AJAYKUMAR UDDHAVRAO DHONGADE Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

248 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0016 KAVITA TRIMBAK JANGALE Bachelor of Education 1 2023 JULY

249 OL/B.Ed/1201223A0001 HARI BHAGWAT DHOBALE Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

250 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0002 MACHHINDRA GANGARAM DAPHAL Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

251 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0007 FIROZKHAN SAHEBKHAN PATHAN Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

252 OL/B.Ed/1301223A0001 PRANIT RAJENDRA YEOLE Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

253 OL/B.Ed/1201223A0002 DNYANESHWAR ANANT SHINDE Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

254 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0010 RAMDAS NARAYAN CHATE Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

255 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0001 RAJESH BALASAHEB KARALE Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

256 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0004 PRITI ABHIMAN PAGAR Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

257 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0014 NILESH AJABRAO AHIRE Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

258 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0003 AMITKUMAR SUDHIRBHAI PATIL Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

259 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0017 SANJAY BABURAO RAUT Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

260 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0008 KAKASAHEB RAMNATH KANGUNE Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

261 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0009 NIRMALA VIKRAM JOGDANDE Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

262 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0015 KARTIKI MADHUKAR SONAWANE Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

263 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0005 VITTAL ANTARAM KALE Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

264 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0006 DNYANESHWAR DIGAMBAR CHEDE Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

265 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0013 KRISHNA VALUBA KAKDE Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

266 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0011 DHANRAJ VISHWANATH SATPUTE Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

267 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0012 AJAYKUMAR UDDHAVRAO DHONGADE Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

268 OL/B.Ed/1701223A0016 KAVITA TRIMBAK JANGALE Bachelor of Education 2 2023 JULY

267 OL/B.Ed/1201222A0001 LAKSHMAN RAMDAS BHISE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

268 OL/B.Ed/1201222A0002 SANGITA BALU KALE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.) IInd Semester

Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.) IVth Semester



269 OL/B.Ed/1201222A0004 SUHASINI MHANKALI CHOUGALE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

270 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0006 BALASAHEB BAPU SAKURE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

271 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0007 DNYANESHWAR SHAMRAO KSHIRSAGAR Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

272 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0008 JAGANNATH CHANDULAL UGALMUGLE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

273 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0009 SATISH DNYANDEV GAIKWAD Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

274 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0010 VITHAL PUNDLIKRAO LAGDE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

275 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0011 RAKESH YASHWANT BADGUJAR Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

276 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0012 SAVITA BALKRISHNA DESHMANE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

277 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0013 BHAGYASHREE TULSHIRAM MORE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

278 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0015 VIKAS KISANRAO SHINDE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

279 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0016 KRISHNA MACHHINDRA MORE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

280 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0017 SWATI RAMRAO GORE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

281 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0018 MUJIB AMIN PATEL Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

282 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0020 SHARDA SHANKARRAO DANDGE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

283 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0021 SWAPNIL BABAURAO IDHATE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

284 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0022 AMRAPALI WAMANRAO KAMBLE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

285 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0023 SHILPA BHAGWANRAO DANDE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

286 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0024 SIRAJ NASIR PATHAN Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

287 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0025 NANDA RAM GATKAL Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

288 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0001 KAKASAHEB DEVIDAS KANKE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

289 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0002 BALAJI NAVNATH IRLE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

290 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0003 KISAN RAJDHAR BAGAL Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

291 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0004 SAMBHAJI JALBA AGLAWE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

292 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0005 SADASHIV JAGANNATH SANAP Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

293 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0006 RAMESHWAR SAMBHAJI DHAS Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

294 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0007 SACHIN BHAUSAHEB DEORE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

295 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0008 SHANKAR NARAYAN PAL Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

296 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0009 DINESH TUKARAM DANGURDE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

297 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0010 SHRIRAM BABASAHEB MORE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

298 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0011 SUPRIYA BABASAHEB KHUTWAD Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

299 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0012 DHANANJAY SAMBHAJI BHONGALE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

300 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0013 GOPAL BALASAHEB VANJARE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY



301 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0014 CHANDRAKANT ASHRAJI BADE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

302 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0015 SUREKHA TRIMBAK SANAP Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

303 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0016 SHRIRAM SHIVAJI KOKATE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

304 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0017 RATHOD RAJSHRI RAMRAO Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

305 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0018 SONALI RAMESH SUSAR Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

306 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0019 DINESH DAYANAND SHINDE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

307 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0020 SHUBHANGI RAMDAS WAGH Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

308 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0021 ANNA PANDURANG RATHOD Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

309 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0022 NIVRUTTI SHIVAJI DEVKAR Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

310 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0023 ROHINI PRALHAD UNAWANE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

311 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0024 GAUTAM BHAGWANRAO DHAWALE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

312 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0025 NITIN GHANSHYAM PAYKE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

313 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0028 BALAJI KISHOR SURYWANSHI Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

314 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0029 MANOJ LAXAMAN IRULE Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

315 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0030 HANUMANT SADASHIV PATIL Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

316 OL/B.Ed/4701222A0014 SHARAD CHANDRAKANT KULKARNI Bachelor of Education 4 2022 JULY

317 OL/GEN/2401022A0002 SHUKLA MAYURI SHANKAR Master of Arts (Hindi) 3 2022 JULY

318 OL/GEN/2401022A0001 PATIL ASHWINI RAMESH Master of Arts (Hindi) 3 2022 JULY

319 OL/GEN/2401022A0002 SHUKLA MAYURI SHANKAR Master of Arts (Hindi) 4 2022 JULY

320 OL/GEN/2401022A0001 PATIL ASHWINI RAMESH Master of Arts (Hindi) 4 2022 JULY

321 OL/HO/Ge0101623A0007 SUKESHNI ASARAM THORAT Science ) 1 2023 JULY

322 OL/HO/Ge0101623A0007 SUKESHNI ASARAM THORAT Science ) 2 2023 JULY

323 OL/GEN/2400823A0001 ARUN MAHADEV PAWAR Electronic Media 1Yr. 2023 JULY

MASTER OF ARTS POLITICAL SCIENCE (MAPS) IInd Semester

Post Graduate Diploma Electronic Media Management & Film Production (PGDEM&FP) 1Yr. Course

MASTER OF ARTS POLITICAL SCIENCE (MAPS) Ist Semester

MASTER OF ARTS HINDI (MAHD) IIIrd Semester

MASTER OF ARTS HINDI (MAHD) IVth Semester



अ. ø. नामांकन सं´ या नाम सý/वषª ÿथम सेमÖे टर िĬतीय सेमÖे टर ततृीय सेमÖे टर चतथुª सेमÖे टर 

1 OL/GEN/24002230002 िशतल सुभाषराव आळणे ÿथम सý MSW04 - - -

2 OL/GEN/24002230003 पाटील रेÔ मा मरुलीधर ÿथम एवं िĬतीय सý सभी ÿÔ नपý सभी ÿÔ नपý - -

3 OL/GEN/24002230006 मिनषा कुमारी िĬतीय सý MSW06 - -

4 OL/GEN/2400222A0031 दशेपांडे Ö वाती संजय ÿथम एवं िĬतीय सý 
MSW01 & 

MSW04
MSW06 - -

5 OL/GEN/2400222A0035 ²ानेÔ वर दÂ तु सोनवणे िĬतीय सý - MSW06 - -

6 OL/GEN/2400222A0036 आसावरी अłण अभंग ÿथम एवं िĬतीय सý सभी ÿÔ नपý सभी ÿÔ नपý - -

7 OL/GEN/2400222A0044 शेलके मि¸छþनाथ नवनाथ िĬतीय सý MSW06 - -

8 OL/GEN/2400222A0047 मदने रोिहणी भाऊसाहबे िĬतीय सý -
MSW08, MSW09 

& MSW10
- -

9 OL/GEN/2400222A0053 िदपा मोहन शेजवळ ÿथम सý MSW04 - - -

10 OL/GEN/2400222A0058 िवĜल धŌडीरामजी देशमखु िĬतीय सý -
MSW07, 
MSW10

- -

11 OL/HO/Ge0100221A0012 िसमा कशव म®ेाम ततृीय सý - - MSW13 -

12 OL/GEN/240221A0001 वैभव िदलीप कंुभकणª ततृीय एवं चतुथª सý 
MSW11 

&MSW13
MSW16

13 OL/GEN/2400221A0010 ढेरे अलका रामÿसाद ततृीय सý - - MSW11 -

14 OL/GEN/2400221A0015 अनुजा दादासाहबे खजानदार ततृीय सý - - MSW13 -

15 OL/GEN/2400221A0016 िशंद ेनामदेव इþंिजत ÿथम एवं ततृीय सý - - MSW13 -

16 OL/GEN/2400221A0017 िवजय सोनाजी उपासे ततृीय सý - - MSW13 -

17 OL/GEN/2400221A0018 भावसार िनिखल ÿमोद ततृीय सý - - MSW13 -

18 OL/GEN/2400321A0003 शादुªल िवÔ वास िलिहणे एकवषêय कायªøम MJ-101, MJ-103

पूरक िवīािथªयŌ कì सूची
पाठ्यøम का नाम - समाजकायª म¤ Ö नातको°र (MSW)

पाठ्यøम का नाम - पýकाåरता म¤ Ö नातको°र (MJ)



19 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0015 सुरेखा Þयंबक सानप ÿथम एवं िĬतीय सý 

िश±ा-011, िश±ा-
012, िश±ा-013,  
िश±ा-014,  िश±ा-
015, िश±ा-016

िश±ा-021, िश±ा-
022, िश±ा-023, 

िश±ा-024 
(सामािजक िव²ान 

िश±ण), िश±ा-025 
(अúेंजी िश±ण)

- -

20 OL/B.Ed/1701221A0012 उº वला िनव°ृी वालके ÿथम एवं िĬतीय सý 

िश±ा-011, िश±ा-
012, िश±ा-013,  
िश±ा-014,  िश±ा-

015

िश±ा-021, िश±ा-
022, िश±ा-023, 

िश±ा-024 
(सामािजक िव²ान 

िश±ण), िश±ा-025 
(मराठी िश±ण)

- -

21 OL/HO/Ge01009230001 चंþकांत िवĜलराव कुबेर एकवषêय कायªøम 

1 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0013 मोरे भाµ य®ी तळुशीराम 
ÿथम, िĬतीय एवं ततृीय 

सý
िश±ा-017 
ÿायोिगक कायª

िश±ा-026 
िवīालय संपकª  

कायªøम
- -

2 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0015 िशंद ेिवकास िकसनराव ÿथम एवं िĬतीय सý 
िश±ा-017 
ÿायोिगक कायª

िश±ा-026 
िवīालय संपकª  

कायªøम
- -

1 OL/GEN/24002230001 TEKALE AKSHAY ASARAM Master of Social Work 2 2023 JANUARY

2 OL/HO/Ge0100221A0012 SEEMA KESHAV MESHRAM Master of Social Work 3 2021 JULY

3 OL/GEN/2400221A0015 KHAIJANDAR ANUJA DADASAHEB Master of Social Work 3 2021 JULY

4 OL/GEN/2400221A0015 KHAIJANDAR ANUJA DADASAHEB Master of Social Work 4 2021 JULY

5 OL/GEN/24002210049 KADAM MEENATAI SARANGDHAR Master of Social Work 3 2021 JULY

पाठ्यøम का नाम - पýकाåरता एवं जनसंचार म¤ Ö नातको°र िडÈ लोमा (PGDJMC) 

PGDJMC-01

सũीय कायŊ/पįरयोजना कायŊ (पूरक) 

पाǬŢम का नाम - िशƗा मŐ ̾ नातक (B.Ed) पूरक 

पाठ्यøम का नाम - िश±ा म¤ Ö नातक  (B.Ed) 

उ³ त आठ िवīािथªयŌ को ऑफलाइन परी±ा आवेदन भरने थे अत: इन िवīािथªयŌ के परी±ा आवेदन अÖ वीकृत िकए जाते है । 



6 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0015 SUREKHA TRIMBAK SANAP Bachelor of Education 1 2022 JULY

7 OL/B.Ed/1701222A0006 RAMESHWAR SAMBHAJI DHAS Bachelor of Education 1 2022 JULY

8 OL/B.Ed/1301222A0014 GANESHKUMAR SHIVAJIRAO CHAVAN Bachelor of Education 1 2022 JULY


